Technical Datasheet 19.05.24 - 14:00

Round built-in grill with mosquito

net (Aluminium)

DN

GTI30AL
GTI35AL
GTI40AL
GTI45AL
GTISOAL
GTISSAL
GTI65AL
GTM30AL
GTM35AL
GTM40AL
GRS40AL
GRS45AL
GRS50AL
GRSS5AL
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100
120
140
150
160
200

50
60
75
80
85
130
80
150
250
100
145
215
280

Built-in

Built-in

Built-in

Built-in

Built-in

Built-in

Built-in

Spring fixing
Spring fixing
Spring fixing
Surface mounted
Surface mounted
Surface mounted

Surface mounted

Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Round
Rectangular
Rectangular
Rectangular

Rectangular

Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium

Aluminium

Mosquito mesh
Mosquito mesh
Mosquito mesh
Mosquito mesh
Mosquito mesh
Mosquito mesh
Mosquito mesh
Mosquito mesh
Mosquito mesh
Mosquito mesh
Mosquito mesh
Mosquito mesh
Mosquito mesh

Mosquito mesh

80 - 125
125 - 160
160 - 200

135
175
230

Qaliaxis

140 x 140
140 x 250
140 x 350
230 x 230

aliaxis



